
a&ANS-AiS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

OCT 2 8
scorrscHWAB

SECRETARY OF STATE

R
0

5CEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 26,

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee:
Kansas AFL-CIO

Address: 2131 SW 36th Street

City and Zip Code: Topeka 66611

This is a (check one): . Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 24,2020 through October 22,2020)

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on band at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. Tn-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..

13,491.81

22,850.00.

36,341.8;!

24,000.00

12,341.81

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I Understand that the intentional
failure to file ftiis document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10-26-2020

Date
C ~"> c^^-r^! ^C/S^O» C^^r^! ^C

llature of Treasurer 7
GEC Form Rev, 2020



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Comnuttee)

Date

07/24/20

07/31/20

07/31/20

08/07/20

08/28/20

09/25/20

10/02/20

10/02/20

10/02/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

IE KS Bldg. & Const. Trds. Cn.
'0 Box 750045
•opeka, KS 66675

;en/West. KS Bldg. & Const. Trds
1723 Southwest Blvd.
Wchita, KS 67213

'ransfer from General Fund

ioilermakers #83
)910E86thSt.
<ansas City, MO 64138

CSIUC
!675SNotandRd.,Ste.310
ndependence, MO 64055

'lumbers & Pipefitters #441
l330E1st.,Ste.115
/Vichita,KS 67214

Iron Workers #10
1000 E. 10th St.
<ansasdty,M064106

IBEW#271
1040 South Broadway
^ichita, KS 67211

Sheet Metal Workers #29
1723 Southwest Blvd.
t/Vichita,KS67213

NE KS Bldg. Const. Trds. Cn.
PO Box 750045
Topeka, KS 66675

CWA #6402
609 North Broadway
Wichita, KS 67214

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

abor Organization

.abor Organization

.abor Organization

.abor Organizatfon

.abor Organization

-abor Organizations

.abor Organization

-abor Organization

-abor Organization

-abor Organization

Labor Organization

Check
Appropriate Box

Casli

|^||||^i;;:^I|;i;::T:,:||i|i|||||i|^

Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

I/

%/

1^

•

Loan E funds
Other

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$450.00

$1,OOO.OC

$200.00

$1,OOO.OC

$1,OO..OC

$^3S?.fli
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/16/20

10/16/20

10/16/20

08/07/20

Name and Address

of Contributor

;WA COPE PCC
>01 Third Street NW
Vashington, DC 20001

Sperating Engineers #101
3601 Winchester, Ste. 280
Kansas City, MO 64133

Topeka Federation of Labor
1620 NW Gage, Rm. 10
Topeka, KS 66618

IBEW PAC Educational Fund
300 7th Street NW
Washington, DC 20001

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

-abor Organization

Labor Organization

Labor Organization

Labor Organization

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

t/

•

Laan E funds
Other

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$6,500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Uniteinized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale ofPolilical .Materials (Unitcmizcd)

Total Contribulions When Contributor Not JCnown

$22,850.001

$22,850.00

Page. of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

08/26/20

08/26/20

08/26/20

08/26/20

08/26/20

08/26/20

08/26/20

08/26/20

08/26/20

08/26/20

08/26/20

Name and Address
To 'Whom Expenditure is Made

irandon Woodard
i051 Renner Blvd. #3002
.enexa,KS66219

;indy Holscher
:>0 Box 4781
31athe, KS 66063

^indy Neighbor
10405 W 52nd Terr,
Shawnee, KS 66203

Dinah Sykes
10227 Theden Circle
-enexa, KS 66220

Jason Probst
30 Box 3262
-lutchinson, KS 67504

jerry StogsdHI
U14 Tomahawk Rd.
:>ralrie Village, KS 66208

Jim Ward
3100 E. dark
/Vichita, KS 67211

Monica Murnan
1313MalloryCt.
3ittsburg, KS 66762

Stephanie Yeager
4480 S Meridian #94
Wlchita,KS67217

Susan Ruiz
7306 Bond St.
Shawnee, KS 66203

Tim Hodge
PO BOX 473
Newton, KS 67114

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-ldnd expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

;ontribution

contribution

contribution

Sontribution

Dontribution

Contribution

Contribution

Conbtribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000,00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.0C

$7,000.00

Page I of Co



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

08/26/20

08/26/20

08/26/20

09/17/20

09/17/20

09/17/20

09/17/20

09/17/20

09/22/20

09/22/20

09/22/20

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

om Hawk
;600 Woodhaven Ct.
/lanhattan, K S66502

'om Holland
S0 Box 165
ialdwin City, KS 66006

/irgil Weigel
IQOOSWBrlarwoodDr.
ropeka,KS66611

Jeff Pittman
HOSSBroadway
-eavenworth, KS 66048

Joy Koesten
3310W137th8t.
-eawood, KS 66224

-indsey Constance
='0 Box 3094
Shawnee, KS 66203

Vlelissa Gregory
=>0 Box 780731
/Vichita, KS 67278

robias Schlingensiepen
30 Box 3714
Fopeka, KS 66604

ftndgela Justus
19769 W 107th St,
Olathe, KS 66061

Eber Phelps
3103 Olympic Lane
Hays, KS 67601

Jo Ella Hoye
PO Box 14534
Lenexa, KS 66285

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or m-kind expenditure in excess of S300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

contribution

contribution

contribution

Sontribution

Sontribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$250.0C

$250.0C

$250.0C

$7,000.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/22/20

09/22/20

09/22/20

09/22/20

09/22/20

09/22/20

09/22/20

09/22/20

09/22/20

09/28/20

10/09/20

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

oana Scholtz
00 E Kansas St, Ste.H #193
.ansing, K S66043

(atie Dixon
15050 W 138th Street
31athe, KS 66062

Jnda Featherson
30 Box 13447
3veriand Park, KS 66282

^arcey Gregory
='0 Box 20280
/Vlchita, KS 67208

^latt Fox
::IOBox781357
/Vichita, KS 67678

vlike Griswotd
1601 Ridge Rd,
-eavenworth, KS 66048

Sally Jercha
30 Box 24086
3verland Park, KS 66283

3tacey Knoeli
=•0 Box 4196
31athe, KS 66063

Stan Frownfelter
5225 Crest Drive
Kansas City, KS 66106

Senate Democrats
PO Box 1811
Topeka, KS 66601

David Haley
936 Cleveland Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66101

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name &: address

contribution

contribution

contribution

Contribution

Sontribulion

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Labor Roundtable Fundraiser

Contribution

Amount

§250,00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500,OC

$250.0C

$500.0C

$250.0C

$3,250.0C

Page ^ of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

;than Corson
'0 Box 8296
'ralrie Village, K S66208

ennlfer Day
0941 Perry Street
)verlandPark,KS66213

<athy Meyer
15384SDamellSt.
Dtathe, KS 66062

(irk Miller
30 Box 125
-lolton, KS 66436

.es Lampe
5402 Warwick St.
3hawnee,KS66218

-indsey Constance
:>0 Box 3094
Shawnee, KS 66203

-ynn Grant
?02 S. Appleton
=rontenac, KS 66763

Viary Lou Dgvls
3021 SW 29th St., Ste. A
Fopeka, KS 66614

\/lary Lynn Poskins
12924 Howe Dr.
Leav/ood, KS 66209

^tary Ware
30 Box 1974
/Vichita. KS 67201

Mellssa Gregory
PO Box 780731
Mchita, K S67278

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

;ontribution

contribution

contribution

Dontribution

3ontribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250,00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250,00

$750,00

$250.00

$3,500.00

Page H' of ip



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

10/09/20

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

lletha Foust-Goudeau
1 SON Parkwood Ln
fehita, KS 67208

'at Pettey
i316Lakewood8t.
Kansas City, KS 66106

:lonka-We Victors

1220 Mascot
/Vichita, KS 67204

Rachel Willis
K)21 SW 10th Ave,, #162
Fopeka,KS 66604

3hanna Henry
30 Box 238
3heney, KS 67025

iherri Grogan
16635 Leavenworth Rd.
iasehor, KS 66007

Stacey Knoell
:)0 Box 4196
Dlathe, KS 66063

Fobias Schiingensiepen
30 Box 3714
Fopeka, KS 66604

Atendy Budetti
17446 W 161 st St
31athe, KS 66062

3erel< Milligan
M17W Harry St #9566
Mchita, KS 67277

Joy Koesten
331 OW137th St.
-eawood, KS 66224

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

contribution

contribution

contribution

Contribution

Sontribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,750.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL.CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/09/20

10/09/20

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

<im Webb
i937 S Eisenhower Ct.
ft/ichita,KS67215

vlathew Joyce
>18WMallard
3erby, KS 67037

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess ofS300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

^ontributioon

contribution

SMis®®SK®iMSSSIK?SNa^Nil^

Amount

$250,00

$250.00

$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Uniteinized Expenditures ofS50 or less

$24,000.00

$24,000,00
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