-KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIVED

OCT 28 2020

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE

October 26, 2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Kansas AFL-CIO	
	Address: 2131 SW 36th Street	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka 66611	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C,	Summary (covering the period from July 24, 2020 through October 22, 2020)	
Ċ,	I. Cash on hand at beginning of period	13,491.81
	Cash on hall at beginning of period. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	22,850.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	36,341.81
•	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	24,000.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	12,341.81
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	-
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	7. Other Handachons (Oscibenciale D)	
		
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanous control of the con	e intentional
	10-26-2020 cm	
Dat	te Signature of Treasurer	
	GEC F	orm Rev, 2020

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ieck riate Bo	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/24/20	NE KS Bldg. & Const. Trds. Cn. PO Box 750045 Topeka, KS 66675	Labor Organization		~			\$2,000.00
07/31/20	Cen/West. KS Bldg. & Const. Trds 1723 Southwest Blvd. Wichita, KS 67213	Labor Organization		V			\$5,000.00
07/31/20	Transfer from General Fund	Labor Organization		V			\$500.00
08/07/20	Boilermakers #83 5910 E 86th St. Kansas City, MO 64138	Labor Organization		~			\$100.00
08/28/20	KSIUC 3675 S Noland Rd., Ste. 310 Independence, MO 64055	Labor Organization		V			\$1,000.00
09/25/20	Plumbers & Pipefitters #441 1330 E 1st., Ste. 115 Wichita, KS 67214	Labor Organizations		V			\$5,000.00
10/02/20	Iron Workers #10 1000 E. 10th St. Kansas City, MO 64106	Labor Organization		V			\$450.00
10/02/20	IBEW #271 1040 South Broadway Wichita, KS 67211	Labor Organization		V			\$1,000.00
10/02/20	Sheet Metal Workers #29 1723 Southwest Blvd. Wichita, KS 67213	Labor Organization		V			\$200.00
10/09/20	NE KS Bldg. Const. Trds. Cn. PO Box 750045 Topeka, KS 66675	Labor Organization		V			\$1,000.00
10/09/20	CWA #6402 609 North Broadway Wichita, KS 67214	Labor Organization		V		1	\$1,0000
	Subtotal This Page		· 斯拉·克				\$10,350.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kar	nsas	۸E	1 0	10
Nai	1202	AF	1()	ĸ

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cush	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/16/20	CWA COPE PCC 501 Third Street NW Washington, DC 20001	Labor Organization		•			\$1,000.00
10/16/20	Operating Engineers #101 6601 Winchester, Ste. 280 Kansas City, MO 64133	Labor Organization		~			\$2,500.00
10/16/20	Topeka Federation of Labor 1620 NW Gage, Rm. 10 Topeka, KS 66618	Labor Organization		~			\$2,000.00
08/07/20	IBEW PAC Educational Fund 900 7th Street NW Washington, DC 20001	Labor Organization		V			\$1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$6,500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$22,850.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	***************************************
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$22,850.00

Kansas AFL-CIO

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
08/26/20	Brandon Woodard 9051 Renner Blvd. #3002 Lenexa, KS 66219	Contribution	\$500.00	
08/26/20	Cindy Holscher PO Box 4781 Olathe, KS 66063	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
08/26/20	Cindy Neighbor 10405 W 52nd Terr, Shawnee, KS 66203	Contribution	\$500.00	
08/26/20	Dinah Sykes 10227 Theden Circle Lenexa, KS 66220	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
08/26/20	Jason Probst PO Box 3262 Hutchinson, KS 67504	Contribution	\$500.00	
08/26/20	Jerry Stogsdill 4414 Tomahawk Rd. Prairie Village, KS 66208	Contribution	\$500.00	
08/26/20	Jim Ward 3100 E. Clark Wichita, KS 67211	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
08/26/20	Monica Murnan 1313 Mallory Ct. Pittsburg, KS 66762	Conbtribution	\$500.00	
08/26/20	Stephanie Yeager 4480 S Meridian #94 Wichita, KS 67217	Contribution	\$500.00	
08/26/20	Susan Ruiz 7306 Bond St. Shawnee, KS 66203	Contribution	\$500.00	
08/26/20	Tim Hodge PO Box 473 Newton, KS 67114	Contribution	\$500.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$7,000.00	

Kansas AFL-CIO

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
08/26/20	Tom Hawk 2600 Woodhaven Ct. Manhattan, K S66502	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
08/26/20	Tom Holland PO Box 165 Baldwin City, KS 66006	Contribution	\$1,000.00	
08/26/20	Virgil Weigel 1900 SW Brlarwood Dr. Topeka, KS 66611	Contribution	\$500.00	
09/17/20	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth, KS 66048	Contribution	\$750.00	
09/17/20	Joy Koesten 3310 W 137th St. Leawood, KS 66224	Contribution	\$750.00	
09/17/20	Lindsey Constance PO Box 3094 Shawnee, KS 66203	Contribution	\$750.00	
09/17/20	Melissa Gregory PO Box 780731 Wichita, KS 67278	Contribution	\$750.00	
09/17/20	Tobias Schlingensiepen PO Box 3714 Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$750.00	
09/22/20	Andgela Justus 19769 W 107th St. Olathe, KS 66061	Contribution	\$250,00	
09/22/20	Eber Phelps 3103 Olympic Lane Hays, KS 67601	Contribution	\$250.00	
09/22/20	Jo Ella Hoye PO Box 14534 Lenexa, KS 66285	Contribution	\$250.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$7,000.00	

Kansas AFL-CIO

	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
Date	To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	* **** * #41F	
09/22/20	Joana Scholtz 100 E Kansas St., Ste. H #193 Lansing, K S66043	Contribution	\$250.00	
09/22/20	Katie Dixon 15050 W 138th Street Olathe, KS 66062	Contribution	\$250.00	
09/22/20	Linda Featherson PO Box 13447 Overland Park, KS 66282	Contribution	\$250.00	
09/22/20	Marcey Gregory PO Box 20280 Wichita, KS 67208	Contribution	\$250,00	
09/22/20	Matt Fox PO Box 781357 Wichita, KS 67678	Contribution	\$250.00	
09/22/20	Mike Griswold 1601 Ridge Rd. Leavenworth, KS 66048	Contribution	\$250.00	
09/22/20	Sally Jercha PO Box 24086 Overland Park, KS 66283	Contribution	\$250.00	
09/22/20	Stacey Knoell PO Box 4196 Olathe, KS 66063	Contribution	\$500.00	
09/22/20	Stan Frownfelter 5225 Crest Drive Kansas City, KS 66106	Contribution	\$250.00	
09/28/20	Senate Democrats PO Box 1811 Topeka, KS 66601	Labor Roundtable Fundraiser	\$500.00	
10/09/20	David Haley 936 Cleveland Ave. Kansas City, KS 66101	Contribution	\$250.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,250.00	

Kansas AFL-CIO

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/09/20	Ethan Corson PO Box 8296 Prairie Village, K S66208	Contribution	\$250.00
10/09/20	Jennifer Day 10941 Perry Street Overland Park, KS 66213	Contribution	\$250.00
10/09/20	Kathy Meyer 15384 S Darnell St. Olathe, KS 66062	Contribution	\$250.00
10/09/20	Kirk Miller PO Box 125 Holton, KS 66436	Contribution	\$250,00
10/09/20	Les Lampe 6402 Warwick St. Shawnee, KS 66218	Contribution	\$250.00
10/09/20	Lindsey Constance PO Box 3094 Shawnee, KS 66203	Contribution	\$250.00
10/09/20	L <u>y</u> nn Grant 202 S. Appleton Frontenac, KS 66763	Contribution	\$250.00
10/09/20	Mary Lou Davis 6021 SW 29th St., Ste. A Topeka, KS 66614	Contribution	\$500.00
10/09/20	Mary Lynn Poskins 12924 Howe Dr. Leawood, KS 66209	Contribution	\$250.00
10/09/20	Mary Ware PO Box 1974 Wichita, KS 67201	Contribution	\$750.00
10/09/20	Melissa Gregory PO Box 780731 Wichita, K S67278	Contribution	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,500.00

Kansas AFL-CIO

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
10/09/20	Oletha Foust-Goudeau 1130 N Parkwood Ln Wichita, KS 67208	Contribution	\$250.00	
10/09/20	Pat Pettey 5316 Lakewood St. Kansas City, KS 66106	Contribution	\$250.00	
10/09/20	Ponka-We Victors 2220 Mascot Wichita, KS 67204	Contribution	\$250.00	
10/09/20	Rachel Willis 4021 SW 10th Ave., #162 Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$250.00	
10/09/20	Shanna Henry PO Box 238 Cheney, KS 67025	Contribution	\$250.00	
10/09/20	Sherri Grogan 16635 Leavenworth Rd. Basehor, KS 66007	Contribution	\$250.00	
10/09/20	Stacey Knoell PO Box 4196 Olathe, KS 66063	Contribution	\$250.00	
10/09/20	Tobias Schlingensiepen PO Box 3714 Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$250.00	
10/09/20	Wendy Budetti 17446 W 161st St Olathe, KS 66062	Contribution	\$250.00	
10/09/20	Derek Milligan 7117 W Harry St #9566 Wichita, KS 67277	Contribution	\$250.00	
10/09/20	Joy Koesten 3310 W 137th St. Leawood, KS 66224	Contribution	\$250.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,750.00	

1/		A [\sim
Nai	ısas	ΑГ	L-U	ľ

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
10/09/20	Kim Webb 3937 S Eisenhower Ct. Wichita, KS 67215	Contributioon	\$250.00
10/09/20	Mathew Joyce 218 W Mallard Derby, KS 67037	Contribution	\$250.00
,			
	Subtotal This Page		\$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$24,000.00
Total Unitermized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTALIEXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$24,000.00